
ZAWODY STRZELECKIE O PUCHAR DYREKTORA RDLP

SIEMIANOWICE L SKIE, 23.06.2017Ś Ą
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1 76 WALISKO SŁAWOMIR RYBNIK 13 40 45 25 25 135 43 49 92 227
2 82 PIOSEK PIOTR STRZELCE OPOLSKIE 14 40 45 25 20 130 35 49 84 214
3 104 KUPCZAK TOMASZ W GIERSKA GÓRKAĘ 18 40 35 25 25 125 41 46 87 212
4 99 BRANNY MATEUSZ USTROŃ 17 35 45 25 20 125 40 44 84 209
5 88 DZWONNIK MACIEJ TUŁOWICE 15 45 40 20 25 130 30 46 76 206
6 69 WALISKO ZBIGNIEW RUDZINIEC K 12 30 45 25 20 120 33 49 82 202
7 46 PRZYDATEK SEBASTIAN KUP 8 40 30 25 25 120 34 48 82 202
8 60 DUL BAĘ TADEUSZ OPOLE 10 35 45 25 25 130 25 46 71 201
9 4 SOBERKA MICHAŁ BIELSKO-BIAŁA 1 30 45 20 20 115 34 50 84 199
10 48 FAMUŁA MARIUSZ LUBLINIEC 8 35 35 20 25 115 35 46 81 196
11 59 DUL BAĘ CZESŁAW OPOLE 10 40 45 25 25 135 24 37 61 196
12 114 WI NIEWSKIŚ HUBERT RDLP W KATOWICACH K 19 25 40 25 20 110 37 48 85 195
13 84 MRÓWKA KAMIL STRZELCE OPOLSKIE 14 40 40 25 25 130 23 41 64 194
14 1 PŁOSKONKA JAROSŁAW ANDRYCHÓW 1 35 35 20 25 115 33 45 78 193
15 13 RADIOCH HENRYK HERBY 3 40 40 10 15 105 44 44 88 193
16 8 PODGÓRNI MARCIN BRZEG 2 35 45 15 20 115 27 50 77 192
17 72 GALWAS ZBIGNIEW RUDY RACIBORSKIE 12 35 40 15 25 115 41 36 77 192
18 40 SZYMANEK ARTUR KOSZ CINĘ 7 30 35 20 20 105 39 46 85 190
19 61 SZMIT ERWIN OPOLE 11 30 40 25 20 115 35 39 74 189
20 42 NIER TOMASZ KOSZ CINĘ 7 35 45 20 10 110 32 46 78 188
21 96 BIERNAT PIOTR UJSOŁY 16 35 30 25 5 95 44 49 93 188
22 20 CEBRAT PAWEŁ JELE NIAŚ 4 30 35 25 15 105 41 41 82 187
23 74 PIASTOWSKI STANISŁAW RUDY RACIBORSKIE 13 30 40 15 25 110 29 46 75 185
24 92 PONITKA KAROL TURAWA 16 40 30 25 15 110 28 46 74 184
25 2 LEDŚ Ź SŁAWOMIR ANDRYCHÓW 1 35 35 10 25 105 34 43 77 182
26 6 W TORĄ KRZYSZTOF BIELSKO-BIAŁA 1 35 35 25 15 110 35 37 72 182
27 14 KULEJ SEBASTIAN HERBY 3 15 35 25 25 100 41 41 82 182
28 30 DREWNIAK MIECZYSŁAW KLUCZBORK 5 40 30 15 20 105 39 38 77 182
29 19 CEBRAT ROMAN JELE NIAŚ 4 35 40 10 25 110 27 44 71 181
30 41 WOLNIK RYSZARD KOSZ CINĘ 7 25 30 25 10 90 45 42 87 177
31 90 MACIEJEWSKI JAROSŁAW TUŁOWICE 15 35 25 15 25 100 31 46 77 177
32 75 CIBA ARTUR RYBNIK K 13 30 45 25 25 125 26 25 51 176
33 93 KOWALSKI FILIP TURAWA 16 25 25 20 20 90 48 37 85 175
34 28 GIEMZA PIOTR KLUCZBORK 5 35 30 25 25 115 15 43 58 173



35 115 ALBERTUSIAK ADAM RDLP W KATOWICACH K 20 25 30 25 15 95 30 45 75 170
36 67 WENCEL WALDEMAR PRÓSZKÓW 12 40 20 25 25 110 33 26 59 169
37 12 CIESIELSKI GRZEGORZ HERBY 2 20 35 25 20 100 22 46 68 168
38 77 GROCHOWSKI SŁAWOMIR RYBNIK 13 10 45 25 15 95 33 40 73 168
39 22 SKURCZAK GRZEGORZ KATOWICE K 4 45 25 15 15 100 24 43 67 167
40 3 PI TOĘ Ń ROBERT ANDRYCHÓW 1 50 25 25 15 115 14 38 52 167
41 45 MATASZEWSKI MICHAŁ KUP 8 30 35 15 15 95 26 45 71 166
42 5 SOBERKA WALDEMAR BIELSKO-BIAŁA 1 20 30 15 25 90 28 47 75 165
43 29 KOPEĆ MACIEJ KLUCZBORK 5 30 15 20 20 85 31 49 80 165
44 80 WŁODARSKI TOMASZ SIEWIERZ 14 45 40 15 5 105 24 34 58 163
45 66 BOCIANOWSKI MAREK PRÓSZKÓW K 11 20 25 25 25 95 18 49 67 162
46 54 FORAITA MARCIN NAMYSŁÓW 9 40 25 20 25 110 16 36 52 162
47 83 KAPICA GRZEGORZ STRZELCE OPOLSKIE 14 20 30 20 15 85 31 45 76 161
48 100 MADZIA PIOTR USTROŃ 17 10 40 25 10 85 28 48 76 161
49 109 TOKARZ ARKADIUSZ ZAWADZKIE 19 25 35 20 25 105 21 35 56 161
50 31 KIELAN JERZY KŁOBUCK 6 20 25 25 25 95 33 30 63 158
51 107 PROSZEWSKI JAKUB WISŁA 18 35 40 20 10 105 8 45 53 158
52 26 BURY WIESŁAW K DZIERZYN KO LEĘ Ź 5 20 30 20 25 95 18 44 62 157
53 78 HAŁACZ STANISŁAW RYBNIK 13 20 35 20 20 95 24 38 62 157
54 89 WI CICKIŚ Ę PIOTR TUŁOWICE 15 15 25 20 15 75 43 38 81 156
55 70 KALINOWSKI ARTUR RUDZINIEC 12 25 30 20 10 85 27 43 70 155
56 44 DUDIK WOJCIECH KUP K 8 35 15 15 20 85 23 46 69 154
57 9 TYMKÓW PIOTR BRZEG 2 35 25 25 5 90 19 45 64 154
58 108 STRZAŁKA ADAM ZAWADZKIE 18 5 25 15 25 70 35 48 83 153
59 63 WICHEREK WOJCIECH PRUDNIK 11 25 15 25 10 75 36 41 77 152
60 91 KUREK MARCIN TURAWA K 16 15 15 20 20 70 36 45 81 151
61 98 SŁOWIK ŁUKASZ UJSOŁY 17 20 30 20 25 95 23 33 56 151
62 11 KOCIELI SKIŃ RYSZARD HERBY K 2 15 30 25 5 75 31 44 75 150
63 102 MOTYKA WOJCIECH W GIERSKA GÓRKAĘ K 17 10 40 20 15 85 24 39 63 148
64 49 WRONA PAWEŁ LUBLINIEC 9 30 25 25 15 95 17 36 53 148
65 36 WYLE UCHŻ WOJCIECH KOBIÓR 6 35 30 25 15 105 10 32 42 147
66 79 KORKUS ANDRZEJ SIEWIERZ 14 30 10 25 20 85 19 43 62 147
67 43 LYSIK KRZYSZTOF KOSZ CINĘ K 8 20 5 10 25 60 39 47 86 146
68 25 OZGA PRZEMYSŁAW K DZIERZYN KO LEĘ Ź 5 25 10 25 20 80 41 25 66 146
69 21 JURASZ KRZYSZTOF JELE NIAŚ 4 30 25 5 20 80 25 40 65 145
70 101 CIE LARŚ PIOTR USTROŃ 17 30 15 20 10 75 29 41 70 145
71 68 KRÓL LUCJAN PRÓSZKÓW 12 35 15 25 15 90 7 47 54 144
72 110 OŁNOWSKIŻ JANUSZ ZAWADZKIE 19 20 20 15 20 75 40 27 67 142
73 58 DZONNIK ZDZISŁAW OPOLE K 10 35 25 10 10 80 14 46 60 140
74 35 BRD KĘ ROBERT KOBIÓR 6 10 30 25 20 85 32 22 54 139
75 113 O KAŚ GRZEGORZ ZŁOTY POTOK 19 30 15 15 10 70 32 37 69 139
76 112 BICZAK JAROSŁAW ZŁOTY POTOK 19 10 25 20 15 70 26 41 67 137
77 86 GÓRECKI MAREK WIERKLANIECŚ 15 15 25 10 20 70 26 38 64 134
78 95 OLESIAK PIOTR UJSOŁY K 16 25 15 25 5 70 32 31 63 133



79 64 URAKOWSKIŻ ROMUALD PRUDNIK 11 20 25 5 15 65 24 41 65 130
80 57 ŁAPAJ MATEUSZ OLKUSZ 10 20 30 20 20 90 11 28 39 129
81 94 JASIEWICZ OLGIERD TURAWA 16 10 20 15 10 55 33 39 72 127
82 65 W SIKĄ DAWID PRUDNIK 11 15 15 15 25 70 26 29 55 125
83 106 SKRZYDŁOWSKI ALEKSANDER WISŁA 18 5 20 10 25 60 18 45 63 123
84 34 BRD KĘ JAN KOBIÓR 6 20 30 20 10 80 0 41 41 121
85 38 KIEPAL HUBERT KONIECPOL 7 25 15 10 20 70 8 43 51 121
86 32 GLOC SŁAWOMIR KŁOBUCK 6 15 20 15 15 65 16 38 54 119
87 73 TWORUSZKA MARIAN RUDY RACIBORSKIE 13 35 10 10 15 70 15 33 48 118
88 37 GARUS SEBASTIAN KONIECPOL 7 25 10 15 25 75 8 34 42 117
89 47 LIWAŚ GRZEGORZ KUP 8 20 20 25 10 75 8 34 42 117
90 111 RYDER RADOSŁAW ZŁOTY POTOK 19 10 15 20 10 55 16 45 61 116
91 16 SROKA DARIUSZ CHRZANÓW 3 20 20 15 5 60 11 44 55 115
92 85 KUBICA JÓZEF WIERKLANIECŚ 15 45 15 0 20 80 19 16 35 115
93 17 ROKITA ADAM CHRZANÓW 3 15 30 10 10 65 0 47 47 112
94 53 LIPI SKIŃ DARIUSZ NAMYSŁÓW 9 25 15 10 0 50 19 42 61 111
95 105 URBACZKA MICHAŁ WISŁA 18 15 20 5 10 50 13 48 61 111
96 116 KURZEJA BARTOSZ RDLP W KATOWICACH 20 40 15 0 25 80 0 28 28 108
97 87 PIEPRZYCA WOJCIECH WIERKLANIECŚ 15 15 35 20 15 85 0 21 21 106
98 52 BOCH JACEK NAMYSŁÓW 9 15 25 5 5 50 9 42 51 101
99 56 PI TEKĄ SŁAWOMIR OLKUSZ 10 30 10 15 10 65 0 36 36 101

100 81 KUBIK RADOSŁAW SIEWIERZ 14 20 15 5 10 50 7 44 51 101
101 97 FOLK ŁUKASZ UJSOŁY 17 25 10 10 15 60 24 16 40 100
102 103 KONSTANTY PAWEŁ W GIERSKA GÓRKAĘ K 18 30 25 20 0 75 16 7 23 98
103 62 KWARCIAK ANDRZEJ PRUDNIK K 11 10 25 0 15 50 26 21 47 97
104 18 ŁACH MAREK CHRZANÓW 3 20 5 5 5 35 17 45 62 97
105 23 KOWAL ANDRZEJ KATOWICE 4 20 30 20 15 85 8 0 8 93
106 50 WOJCIECHOWSKI KRZYSZTOF LUBLINIEC 9 10 15 15 10 50 0 42 42 92
107 55 SZYJKA KATARZYNA OLKUSZ 10 15 15 5 15 50 29 9 38 88
108 15 MYRCIK KAMIL CHRZANÓW K 3 20 0 20 10 50 10 25 35 85
109 39 FILIPOWSKI BOGUMIŁ KONIECPOL 7 5 10 15 15 45 0 32 32 77
110 10 ROSI SKIŃ RYSZARD BRZEG 2 15 25 10 0 50 0 18 18 68
111 33 TYLIKOWSKI ROBERT KŁOBUCK 6 15 5 5 15 40 12 16 28 68
112 71 GARLEJ MICHAŁ RUDZINIEC 12 5 10 0 0 15 7 45 52 67
113 27 WIENCEK GRZEGORZ K DZIERZYN KO LEĘ Ź 5 20 5 10 10 45 12 8 20 65
114 117 MAZUR ANNA RDLP W KATOWICACH 20 15 15 5 5 40 9 15 24 64
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1 131 PASZENDA RYSZARD PRZEDSI BIORCYĘ G 22 50 40 25 25 140 34 49 83 223
2 130 BOGDA SKIŃ MACIEJ PRZEDSI BIORCYĘ G 22 35 45 20 25 125 45 48 93 218
3 122 KRA NIEWSKIŚ LESZEK RDLP WE WROCŁAWIU G 21 50 35 20 25 130 42 39 81 211
4 125 LABAJ PETR CZECHY G 21 30 45 25 25 125 33 48 81 206
5 132 JEZIOROWSKI ZBIGNIEW PRZEDSI BIORCYĘ G 22 35 30 25 25 115 41 47 88 203
6 118 C PLAKĄ ZBIGNIEW RDLP W KRAKOWIE G 20 35 45 25 25 130 24 48 72 202
7 123 REKA DARIUSZ RDLP WE WROCŁAWIU G 21 30 40 25 25 120 33 46 79 199
8 119 KUŚ ARTUR RDLP W KRAKOWIE G 20 40 50 25 20 135 27 37 64 199
9 120 JASKIERSKI ROBERT RDLP W KRAKOWIE G 20 35 35 20 20 110 43 46 89 199

10 121 KRA NIEWSKIŚ DARIUSZ RDLP WE WROCŁAWIU G 21 15 40 25 25 105 26 43 69 174
11 124 LABAJ LUBOMIR CZECHY G 21 15 45 15 15 90 30 45 75 165
12 126 JOSEF CZECHY G 21 35 35 20 15 105 16 38 54 159
13 129 MILAN SŁOWACJA G 22 45 35 15 15 110 0 44 44 154
14 128 LAZORIK MARTIN SŁOWACJA G 22 15 15 15 20 65 45 39 84 149
15 127 POLETA SŁOWACJA G 22 15 20 10 10 55 10 24 34 89

KADRA KIEROWNICZA
1 69 WALISKO ZBIGNIEW RUDZINIEC K 12 30 45 25 20 120 33 49 82 202
2 114 WI NIEWSKIŚ HUBERT RDLP W KATOWICACH K 19 25 40 25 20 110 37 48 85 195
3 75 CIBA ARTUR RYBNIK K 13 30 45 25 25 125 26 25 51 176
4 115 ALBERTUSIAK ADAM RDLP W KATOWICACH K 20 25 30 25 15 95 30 45 75 170
5 22 SKURCZAK GRZEGORZ KATOWICE K 4 45 25 15 15 100 24 43 67 167
6 66 BOCIANOWSKI MAREK PRÓSZKÓW K 11 20 25 25 25 95 18 49 67 162
7 44 DUDIK WOJCIECH KUP K 8 35 15 15 20 85 23 46 69 154
8 91 KUREK MARCIN TURAWA K 16 15 15 20 20 70 36 45 81 151
9 11 KOCIELI SKIŃ RYSZARD HERBY K 2 15 30 25 5 75 31 44 75 150

10 102 MOTYKA WOJCIECH W GIERSKA GÓRKAĘ K 17 10 40 20 15 85 24 39 63 148
11 43 LYSIK KRZYSZTOF KOSZ CINĘ K 8 20 5 10 25 60 39 47 86 146
12 58 DZONNIK ZDZISŁAW OPOLE K 10 35 25 10 10 80 14 46 60 140
13 95 OLESIAK PIOTR UJSOŁY K 16 25 15 25 5 70 32 31 63 133
14 103 KONSTANTY PAWEŁ W GIERSKA GÓRKAĘ K 18 30 25 20 0 75 16 7 23 98
15 62 KWARCIAK ANDRZEJ PRUDNIK K 11 10 25 0 15 50 26 21 47 97
16 15 MYRCIK KAMIL CHRZANÓW K 3 20 0 20 10 50 10 25 35 85

LUKÁŠ

KOVALČIK

FRANTIŠEK
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OPOLE
1 59 DUL BAĘ CZESŁAW OPOLE 10 40 45 25 25 135 24 37 61 196

586 12 60 DUL BAĘ TADEUSZ OPOLE 10 35 45 25 25 130 25 46 71 201
3 61 SZMIT ERWIN OPOLE 11 30 40 25 20 115 35 39 74 189

STRZELCE OPOLSKIE
1 82 PIOSEK PIOTR STRZELCE OPOLSKIE 14 40 45 25 20 130 35 49 84 214

569 22 83 KAPICA GRZEGORZ STRZELCE OPOLSKIE 14 20 30 20 15 85 31 45 76 161
3 84 MRÓWKA KAMIL STRZELCE OPOLSKIE 14 40 40 25 25 130 23 41 64 194

KOSZ CINĘ
1 41 WOLNIK RYSZARD KOSZ CINĘ 7 25 30 25 10 90 45 42 87 177

555 32 42 NIER TOMASZ KOSZ CINĘ 7 35 45 20 10 110 32 46 78 188
3 43 SZYMANEK ARTUR KOSZ CINĘ 8 30 35 20 20 105 39 46 85 190

RYBNIK
1 76 WALISKO SŁAWOMIR RYBNIK 13 40 45 25 25 135 43 49 92 227

552 42 77 GROCHOWSKI SŁAWOMIR RYBNIK 13 10 45 25 15 95 33 40 73 168
3 78 HAŁACZ STANISŁAW RYBNIK 13 20 35 20 20 95 24 38 62 157

BIELSKO-BIAŁA
1 4 SOBERKA MICHAŁ BIELSKO-BIAŁA 1 30 45 20 20 115 34 50 84 199

546 52 5 SOBERKA WALDEMAR BIELSKO-BIAŁA 1 20 30 15 25 90 28 47 75 165
3 6 W TORĄ KRZYSZTOF BIELSKO-BIAŁA 1 35 35 25 15 110 35 37 72 182

HERBY
1 12 CIESIELSKI GRZEGORZ HERBY 2 20 35 25 20 100 22 46 68 168

543 62 13 RADIOCH HENRYK HERBY 3 40 40 10 15 105 44 44 88 193
3 14 KULEJ SEBASTIAN HERBY 3 15 35 25 25 100 41 41 82 182

ANDRYCHÓW
1 1 PŁOSKONKA JAROSŁAW ANDRYCHÓW 1 35 35 20 25 115 33 45 78 193

542 72 2 LEDŚ Ź SŁAWOMIR ANDRYCHÓW 1 35 35 10 25 105 34 43 77 182
3 3 PI TOĘ Ń ROBERT ANDRYCHÓW 1 50 25 25 15 115 14 38 52 167

TUŁOWICE
1 88 DZWONNIK MACIEJ TUŁOWICE 15 45 40 20 25 130 30 46 76 206

539 82 89 WI CICKIŚ Ę PIOTR TUŁOWICE 15 15 25 20 15 75 43 38 81 156
3 90 MACIEJEWSKI JAROSŁAW TUŁOWICE 15 35 25 15 25 100 31 46 77 177

KLUCZBORK
1 28 GIEMZA PIOTR KLUCZBORK 5 35 30 25 25 115 15 43 58 173

520 92 29 KOPEĆ MACIEJ KLUCZBORK 5 30 15 20 20 85 31 49 80 165
3 30 DREWNIAK MIECZYSŁAW KLUCZBORK 5 40 30 15 20 105 39 38 77 182

USTROŃ
1 99 BRANNY MATEUSZ USTROŃ 17 35 45 25 20 125 40 44 84 209

515 102 100 MADZIA PIOTR USTROŃ 17 10 40 25 10 85 28 48 76 161
3 101 CIE LARŚ PIOTR USTROŃ 17 30 15 20 10 75 29 41 70 145

JELE NIAŚ
1 19 CEBRAT ROMAN JELE NIAŚ 4 35 40 10 25 110 27 44 71 181

513 112 20 CEBRAT PAWEŁ JELE NIAŚ 4 30 35 25 15 105 41 41 82 187
3 21 JURASZ KRZYSZTOF JELE NIAŚ 4 30 25 5 20 80 25 40 65 145

RUDY RACIBORSKIE
1 72 GALWAS ZBIGNIEW RUDY RACIBORSKIE 12 35 40 15 25 115 41 36 77 192

495 122 73 TWORUSZKA MARCIAN RUDY RACIBORSKIE 13 35 10 10 15 70 15 33 48 118
3 74 PIASTOWSKI STANISŁAW RUDY RACIBORSKIE 13 30 40 15 25 110 29 46 75 185

TURAWA
1 92 PONITKA KAROL TURAWA 16 40 30 25 15 110 28 46 74 184

486 132 93 KOWALSKI FILIP TURAWA 16 25 25 20 20 90 48 37 85 175
3 94 JASIEWICZ OLGIERD TURAWA 16 10 20 15 10 55 33 39 72 127

KUP
1 45 MATASZEWSKI MICHAŁ KUP 8 30 35 15 15 95 26 45 71 166

485 142 46 PRZYDATEK SEBASTIAN KUP 8 40 30 25 25 120 34 48 82 202
3 47 LIWAŚ GRZEGORZ KUP 8 20 20 25 10 75 8 34 42 117

PRÓSZKÓW
1 66 BOCIANOWSKI MAREK PRÓSZKÓW K 11 20 25 25 25 95 18 49 67 162

475 152 67 WENCEL WALDEMAR PRÓSZKÓW 12 40 20 25 25 110 33 26 59 169
3 68 KRÓL LUCJAN PRÓSZKÓW 12 35 15 25 15 90 7 47 54 144

PDLP W KATOWICACH
1 114 WI NIEWSKIŚ HUBERT RDLP W KATOWICACH K 19 25 40 25 20 110 37 48 85 195

473 162 115 ALBERTUSIAK ADAM RDLP W KATOWICACH K 20 25 30 25 15 95 30 45 75 170
3 116 KURZEJA BARTOSZ RDLP W KATOWICACH 20 40 15 0 25 80 0 28 28 108

W GIERSKA GÓRKAĘ
1 102 MOTYKA WOJCIECH W GIERSKA GÓRKAĘ K 17 10 40 20 15 85 24 39 63 148

458 172 103 KONSTANTY PAWEŁ W GIERSKA GÓRKAĘ K 18 30 25 20 0 75 16 7 23 98
3 104 KUPCZAK TOMASZ W GIERSKA GÓRKAĘ 18 40 35 25 25 125 41 46 87 212

ZAWADZKIE
1 108 STRZAŁKA ADAM ZAWADZKIE 18 5 25 15 25 70 35 48 83 153
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2 109 TOKARZ ARKADIUSZ ZAWADZKIE 19 25 35 20 25 105 21 35 56 161 456 18
3 110 OŁNOWSKIŻ JANUSZ ZAWADZKIE 19 20 20 15 20 75 40 27 67 142

UJSOŁY
1 96 BIERNAT PIOTR UJSOŁY 16 35 30 25 5 95 44 49 93 188

439 192 97 FOLK ŁUKASZ UJSOŁY 17 25 10 10 15 60 24 16 40 100
3 98 SŁOWIK ŁUKASZ UJSOŁY 17 20 30 20 25 95 23 33 56 151

LUBLINIEC
1 48 FAMUŁA MARIUSZ LUBLINIEC 8 35 35 20 25 115 35 46 81 196

436 202 49 WRONA PAWEŁ LUBLINIEC 9 30 25 25 15 95 17 36 53 148
3 50 WOJCIECHOWSKI KRZYSZTOF LUBLINIEC 9 10 15 15 10 50 0 42 42 92

RUDZINIEC
1 69 WALISKO ZBIGNIEW RUDZINIEC K 12 30 45 25 20 120 33 49 82 202

424 212 70 KALINOWSKI ARTUR RUDZINIEC 12 25 30 20 10 85 27 43 70 155
3 71 GARLEJ MICHAŁ RUDZINIEC 12 5 10 0 0 15 7 45 52 67

BRZEG
1 8 PODGÓRNI MARCIN BRZEG 2 35 45 15 20 115 27 50 77 192

414 222 9 TYMKÓW PIOTR BRZEG 2 35 25 25 5 90 19 45 64 154
3 10 ROSI SKIŃ RYSZARD BRZEG 2 15 25 10 0 50 0 18 18 68

SIEWIERZ
1 79 KORKUS ANDRZEJ SIEWIERZ 14 30 10 25 20 85 19 43 62 147

411 232 80 WŁODARSKI TOMASZ SIEWIERZ 14 45 40 15 5 105 24 34 58 163
3 81 KUBIK RADOSŁAW SIEWIERZ 14 20 15 5 10 50 7 44 51 101

KOBIÓR
1 34 BRD KĘ JAN KOBIÓR 6 20 30 20 10 80 0 41 41 121

407 242 35 BRD KĘ ROBERT KOBIÓR 6 10 30 25 20 85 32 22 54 139
3 36 WYLE UCHŻ WOJCIECH KOBIÓR 6 35 30 25 15 105 10 32 42 147

PRUDNIK
1 63 WICHEREK WOJCIECH PRUDNIK 11 25 15 25 10 75 36 41 77 152

407 242 64 URAKOWSKIŻ ROMUALD PRUDNIK 11 20 25 5 15 65 24 41 65 130
3 65 W SIKĄ DAWID PRUDNIK 11 15 15 15 25 70 26 29 55 125

WISŁA
1 105 URBACZKA MICHAŁ WISŁA 18 15 20 5 10 50 13 48 61 111

392 262 106 SKRZYDŁOWSKI ALEKSANDER WISŁA 18 5 20 10 25 60 18 45 63 123
3 107 PROSZEWSKI JAKUB WISŁA 18 35 40 20 10 105 8 45 53 158

ZŁOTY POTOK
1 111 RYDER RADOSŁAW ZŁOTY POTOK 19 10 15 20 10 55 16 45 61 116

392 262 112 BICZAK JAROSŁAW ZŁOTY POTOK 19 10 25 20 15 70 26 41 67 137
3 113 O KAŚ GRZEGORZ ZŁOTY POTOK 19 30 15 15 10 70 32 37 69 139

NAMYSŁÓW
1 52 BOCH JACEK NAMYSŁÓW 9 15 25 5 5 50 9 42 51 101

374 282 53 LIPI SKIŃ DARIUSZ NAMYSŁÓW 9 25 15 10 0 50 19 42 61 111
3 54 FORAITA MARCIN NAMYSŁÓW 9 40 25 20 25 110 16 36 52 162

K DZIERZYN KO LEĘ Ź
1 25 OZGA PRZEMYSŁAW K DZIERZYN KO LEĘ Ź 5 25 10 25 20 80 41 25 66 146

368 292 26 BURY WIESŁAW K DZIERZYN KO LEĘ Ź 5 20 30 20 25 95 18 44 62 157
3 27 WIENCEK GRZEGORZ K DZIERZYN KO LEĘ Ź 5 20 5 10 10 45 12 8 20 65

WIERKLANIECŚ
1 85 KUBICA JÓZEF WIERKLANIECŚ 15 45 15 0 20 80 19 16 35 115

355 302 86 GÓRECKI MAREK WIERKLANIECŚ 15 15 25 10 20 70 26 38 64 134
3 87 PIEPRZYCA WOJCIECH WIERKLANIECŚ 15 15 35 20 15 85 0 21 21 106

KŁOBUCK
1 31 KIELAN JERZY KŁOBUCK 6 20 25 25 25 95 33 30 63 158

345 312 32 GLOC SŁAWOMIR KŁOBUCK 6 15 20 15 15 65 16 38 54 119
3 33 TYLIKOWSKI ROBERT KŁOBUCK 6 15 5 5 15 40 12 16 28 68

CHRZANÓW
1 16 SROKA DARIUSZ CHRZANÓW 3 20 20 15 5 60 11 44 55 115

324 322 17 ROKITA ADAM CHRZANÓW 3 15 30 10 10 65 0 47 47 112
3 18 ŁACH MAREK CHRZANÓW 3 20 5 5 5 35 17 45 62 97

OLKUSZ
1 55 SZYJKA KATARZYNA OLKUSZ 10 15 15 5 15 50 29 9 38 88

318 332 56 PI TEKĄ SŁAWOMIR OLKUSZ 10 30 10 15 10 65 0 36 36 101
3 57 ŁAPAJ MATEUSZ OLKUSZ 10 20 30 20 20 90 11 28 39 129

KONIECPOL
1 37 GARUS SEBASTIAN KONIECPOL 7 25 10 15 25 75 8 34 42 117

315 342 38 KIEPAL HUBERT KONIECPOL 7 25 15 10 20 70 8 43 51 121
3 39 FILIPOWSKI BOGUMIŁ KONIECPOL 7 5 10 15 15 45 0 32 32 77

KATOWICE
1 22 SKURCZAK GRZEGORZ KATOWICE K 4 45 25 15 15 100 24 43 67 167 260 352 23 KOWAL ANDRZEJ KATOWICE 4 20 30 20 15 85 8 0 8 93
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SIEMIANOWICE L SKIE, 23.06.2017Ś Ą

L.P. NR NAZWISKO IMIĘ NADLE NICTWOŚ
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PRZEDSI BIORCYĘ
1 130 BOGDA SKIŃ MACIEJ PRZEDSI BIORCYĘ G 22 35 45 20 25 125 45 48 93 218

644 I2 131 PASZENDA RYSZARD PRZEDSI BIORCYĘ G 22 50 40 25 25 140 34 49 83 223
3 132 JEZIOROWSKI ZBIGNIEW PRZEDSI BIORCYĘ G 22 35 30 25 25 115 41 47 88 203

RDLP W KRAKOWIE
1 118 C PLAKĄ ZBIGNIEW RDLP W KRAKOWIE G 20 35 45 25 25 130 24 48 72 202

600 II2 119 KUŚ ARTUR RDLP W KRAKOWIE G 20 40 50 25 20 135 27 37 64 199
3 120 JASKIERSKI ROBERT RDLP W KRAKOWIE G 20 35 35 20 20 110 43 46 89 199

RDLP WE WROCŁAWIU
1 121 KRA NIEWSKIŚ DARIUSZ RDLP WE WROCŁAWIU G 21 15 40 25 25 105 26 43 69 174

584 III2 122 KRA NIEWSKIŚ LESZEK RDLP WE WROCŁAWIU G 21 50 35 20 25 130 42 39 81 211
3 123 REKA DARIUSZ RDLP WE WROCŁAWIU G 21 30 40 25 25 120 33 46 79 199

CZECHY
1 124 LABAJ LUBOMIR CZECHY G 21 15 45 15 15 90 30 45 75 165

530 IV2 125 LABAJ PETR CZECHY G 21 30 45 25 25 125 33 48 81 206
3 126 JOSEF CZECHY G 21 35 35 20 15 105 16 38 54 159

SŁOWACJA
1 127 POLETA SŁOWACJA G 22 15 20 10 10 55 10 24 34 89

392 V2 128 LAZORIK MARTIN SŁOWACJA G 22 15 15 15 20 65 45 39 84 149
3 129 MILAN SŁOWACJA G 22 45 35 15 15 110 0 44 44 154
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ZAWODY STRZELECKIE O PUCHAR DYREKTORA RDLP

SIEMIANOWICE L SKIE, 23.06.2017Ś Ą

L.P. NR NAZWISKO IMIĘ NADLE NICTWOŚ
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1 1 PŁOSKONKA JAROSŁAW ANDRYCHÓW 1 35 35 20 25 115 33 45 78 193
2 2 LEDŚ Ź SŁAWOMIR ANDRYCHÓW 1 35 35 10 25 105 34 43 77 182
3 3 PI TOĘ Ń ROBERT ANDRYCHÓW 1 50 25 25 15 115 14 38 52 167
4 4 SOBERKA MICHAŁ BIELSKO-BIAŁA 1 30 45 20 20 115 34 50 84 199
5 5 SOBERKA WALDEMAR BIELSKO-BIAŁA 1 20 30 15 25 90 28 47 75 165
6 6 W TORĄ KRZYSZTOF BIELSKO-BIAŁA 1 35 35 25 15 110 35 37 72 182
7 7 2  0 0 0
8 8 PODGÓRNI MARCIN BRZEG 2 35 45 15 20 115 27 50 77 192
9 9 TYMKÓW PIOTR BRZEG 2 35 25 25 5 90 19 45 64 154
10 10 ROSI SKIŃ RYSZARD BRZEG 2 15 25 10 0 50 0 18 18 68
11 11 KOCIELI SKIŃ RYSZARD HERBY K 2 15 30 25 5 75 31 44 75 150
12 12 CIESIELSKI GRZEGORZ HERBY 2 20 35 25 20 100 22 46 68 168
13 13 RADIOCH HENRYK HERBY 3 40 40 10 15 105 44 44 88 193
14 14 KULEJ SEBASTIAN HERBY 3 15 35 25 25 100 41 41 82 182
15 15 MYRCIK KAMIL CHRZANÓW K 3 20 0 20 10 50 10 25 35 85
16 16 SROKA DARIUSZ CHRZANÓW 3 20 20 15 5 60 11 44 55 115
17 17 ROKITA ADAM CHRZANÓW 3 15 30 10 10 65 0 47 47 112
18 18 ŁACH MAREK CHRZANÓW 3 20 5 5 5 35 17 45 62 97
19 19 CEBRAT ROMAN JELE NIAŚ 4 35 40 10 25 110 27 44 71 181
20 20 CEBRAT PAWEŁ JELE NIAŚ 4 30 35 25 15 105 41 41 82 187
21 21 JURASZ KRZYSZTOF JELE NIAŚ 4 30 25 5 20 80 25 40 65 145
22 22 SKURCZAK GRZEGORZ KATOWICE K 4 45 25 15 15 100 24 43 67 167
23 23 KOWAL ANDRZEJ KATOWICE 4 20 30 20 15 85 8 0 8 93
24 24 4 0 0 0
25 25 OZGA PRZEMYSŁAW K DZIERZYN KO LEĘ Ź 5 25 10 25 20 80 41 25 66 146
26 26 BURY WIESŁAW K DZIERZYN KO LEĘ Ź 5 20 30 20 25 95 18 44 62 157
27 27 WIENCEK GRZEGORZ K DZIERZYN KO LEĘ Ź 5 20 5 10 10 45 12 8 20 65
28 28 GIEMZA PIOTR KLUCZBORK 5 35 30 25 25 115 15 43 58 173
29 29 KOPEĆ MACIEJ KLUCZBORK 5 30 15 20 20 85 31 49 80 165
30 30 DREWNIAK MIECZYSŁAW KLUCZBORK 5 40 30 15 20 105 39 38 77 182
31 31 KIELAN JERZY KŁOBUCK 6 20 25 25 25 95 33 30 63 158
32 32 GLOC SŁAWOMIR KŁOBUCK 6 15 20 15 15 65 16 38 54 119
33 33 TYLIKOWSKI ROBERT KŁOBUCK 6 15 5 5 15 40 12 16 28 68
34 34 BRD KĘ JAN KOBIÓR 6 20 30 20 10 80 0 41 41 121



35 35 BRD KĘ ROBERT KOBIÓR 6 10 30 25 20 85 32 22 54 139
36 36 WYLE UCHŻ WOJCIECH KOBIÓR 6 35 30 25 15 105 10 32 42 147
37 37 GARUS SEBASTIAN KONIECPOL 7 25 10 15 25 75 8 34 42 117
38 38 KIEPAL HUBERT KONIECPOL 7 25 15 10 20 70 8 43 51 121
39 39 FILIPOWSKI BOGUMIŁ KONIECPOL 7 5 10 15 15 45 0 32 32 77
40 40 SZYMANEK ARTUR KOSZ CINĘ 7 30 35 20 20 105 39 46 85 190
41 41 WOLNIK RYSZARD KOSZ CINĘ 7 25 30 25 10 90 45 42 87 177
42 42 NIER TOMASZ KOSZ CINĘ 7 35 45 20 10 110 32 46 78 188
43 43 LYSIK KRZYSZTOF KOSZ CINĘ K 8 20 5 10 25 60 39 47 86 146
44 44 DUDIK WOJCIECH KUP K 8 35 15 15 20 85 23 46 69 154
45 45 MATASZEWSKI MICHAŁ KUP 8 30 35 15 15 95 26 45 71 166
46 46 PRZYDATEK SEBASTIAN KUP 8 40 30 25 25 120 34 48 82 202
47 47 LIWAŚ GRZEGORZ KUP 8 20 20 25 10 75 8 34 42 117
48 48 FAMUŁA MARIUSZ LUBLINIEC 8 35 35 20 25 115 35 46 81 196
49 49 WRONA PAWEŁ LUBLINIEC 9 30 25 25 15 95 17 36 53 148
50 50 WOJCIECHOWSKI KRZYSZTOF LUBLINIEC 9 10 15 15 10 50 0 42 42 92
51 51 9 0 0 0
52 52 BOCH JACEK NAMYSŁÓW 9 15 25 5 5 50 9 42 51 101
53 53 LIPI SKIŃ DARIUSZ NAMYSŁÓW 9 25 15 10 0 50 19 42 61 111
54 54 FORAITA MARCIN NAMYSŁÓW 9 40 25 20 25 110 16 36 52 162
55 55 SZYJKA KATARZYNA OLKUSZ 10 15 15 5 15 50 29 9 38 88
56 56 PI TEKĄ SŁAWOMIR OLKUSZ 10 30 10 15 10 65 0 36 36 101
57 57 ŁAPAJ MATEUSZ OLKUSZ 10 20 30 20 20 90 11 28 39 129
58 58 DZONNIK ZDZISŁAW OPOLE K 10 35 25 10 10 80 14 46 60 140
59 59 DUL BAĘ CZESŁAW OPOLE 10 40 45 25 25 135 24 37 61 196
60 60 DUL BAĘ TADEUSZ OPOLE 10 35 45 25 25 130 25 46 71 201
61 61 SZMIT ERWIN OPOLE 11 30 40 25 20 115 35 39 74 189
62 62 KWARCIAK ANDRZEJ PRUDNIK K 11 10 25 0 15 50 26 21 47 97
63 63 WICHEREK WOJCIECH PRUDNIK 11 25 15 25 10 75 36 41 77 152
64 64 URAKOWSKIŻ ROMUALD PRUDNIK 11 20 25 5 15 65 24 41 65 130
65 65 W SIKĄ DAWID PRUDNIK 11 15 15 15 25 70 26 29 55 125
66 66 BOCIANOWSKI MAREK PRÓSZKÓW K 11 20 25 25 25 95 18 49 67 162
67 67 WENCEL WALDEMAR PRÓSZKÓW 12 40 20 25 25 110 33 26 59 169
68 68 KRÓL LUCJAN PRÓSZKÓW 12 35 15 25 15 90 7 47 54 144
69 69 WALISKO ZBIGNIEW RUDZINIEC K 12 30 45 25 20 120 33 49 82 202
70 70 KALINOWSKI ARTUR RUDZINIEC 12 25 30 20 10 85 27 43 70 155
71 71 GARLEJ MICHAŁ RUDZINIEC 12 5 10 0 0 15 7 45 52 67
72 72 GALWAS ZBIGNIEW RUDY RACIBORSKIE 12 35 40 15 25 115 41 36 77 192
73 73 TWORUSZKA MARIAN RUDY RACIBORSKIE 13 35 10 10 15 70 15 33 48 118
74 74 PIASTOWSKI STANISŁAW RUDY RACIBORSKIE 13 30 40 15 25 110 29 46 75 185
75 75 CIBA ARTUR RYBNIK K 13 30 45 25 25 125 26 25 51 176
76 76 WALISKO SŁAWOMIR RYBNIK 13 40 45 25 25 135 43 49 92 227
77 77 GROCHOWSKI SŁAWOMIR RYBNIK 13 10 45 25 15 95 33 40 73 168
78 78 HAŁACZ STANISŁAW RYBNIK 13 20 35 20 20 95 24 38 62 157



79 79 KORKUS ANDRZEJ SIEWIERZ 14 30 10 25 20 85 19 43 62 147
80 80 WŁODARSKI TOMASZ SIEWIERZ 14 45 40 15 5 105 24 34 58 163
81 81 KUBIK RADOSŁAW SIEWIERZ 14 20 15 5 10 50 7 44 51 101
82 82 PIOSEK PIOTR STRZELCE OPOLSKIE 14 40 45 25 20 130 35 49 84 214
83 83 KAPICA GRZEGORZ STRZELCE OPOLSKIE 14 20 30 20 15 85 31 45 76 161
84 84 MRÓWKA KAMIL STRZELCE OPOLSKIE 14 40 40 25 25 130 23 41 64 194
85 85 KUBICA JÓZEF WIERKLANIECŚ 15 45 15 0 20 80 19 16 35 115
86 86 GÓRECKI MAREK WIERKLANIECŚ 15 15 25 10 20 70 26 38 64 134
87 87 PIEPRZYCA WOJCIECH WIERKLANIECŚ 15 15 35 20 15 85 0 21 21 106
88 88 DZWONNIK MACIEJ TUŁOWICE 15 45 40 20 25 130 30 46 76 206
89 89 WI CICKIŚ Ę PIOTR TUŁOWICE 15 15 25 20 15 75 43 38 81 156
90 90 MACIEJEWSKI JAROSŁAW TUŁOWICE 15 35 25 15 25 100 31 46 77 177
91 91 KUREK MARCIN TURAWA K 16 15 15 20 20 70 36 45 81 151
92 92 PONITKA KAROL TURAWA 16 40 30 25 15 110 28 46 74 184
93 93 KOWALSKI FILIP TURAWA 16 25 25 20 20 90 48 37 85 175
94 94 JASIEWICZ OLGIERD TURAWA 16 10 20 15 10 55 33 39 72 127
95 95 OLESIAK PIOTR UJSOŁY K 16 25 15 25 5 70 32 31 63 133
96 96 BIERNAT PIOTR UJSOŁY 16 35 30 25 5 95 44 49 93 188
97 97 FOLK ŁUKASZ UJSOŁY 17 25 10 10 15 60 24 16 40 100
98 98 SŁOWIK ŁUKASZ UJSOŁY 17 20 30 20 25 95 23 33 56 151
99 99 BRANNY MATEUSZ USTROŃ 17 35 45 25 20 125 40 44 84 209

100 100 MADZIA PIOTR USTROŃ 17 10 40 25 10 85 28 48 76 161
101 101 CIE LARŚ PIOTR USTROŃ 17 30 15 20 10 75 29 41 70 145
102 102 MOTYKA WOJCIECH W GIERSKA GÓRKAĘ K 17 10 40 20 15 85 24 39 63 148
103 103 KONSTANTY PAWEŁ W GIERSKA GÓRKAĘ K 18 30 25 20 0 75 16 7 23 98
104 104 KUPCZAK TOMASZ W GIERSKA GÓRKAĘ 18 40 35 25 25 125 41 46 87 212
105 105 URBACZKA MICHAŁ WISŁA 18 15 20 5 10 50 13 48 61 111
106 106 SKRZYDŁOWSKI ALEKSANDER WISŁA 18 5 20 10 25 60 18 45 63 123
107 107 PROSZEWSKI JAKUB WISŁA 18 35 40 20 10 105 8 45 53 158
108 108 STRZAŁKA ADAM ZAWADZKIE 18 5 25 15 25 70 35 48 83 153
109 109 TOKARZ ARKADIUSZ ZAWADZKIE 19 25 35 20 25 105 21 35 56 161
110 110 OŁNOWSKIŻ JANUSZ ZAWADZKIE 19 20 20 15 20 75 40 27 67 142
111 111 RYDER RADOSŁAW ZŁOTY POTOK 19 10 15 20 10 55 16 45 61 116
112 112 BICZAK JAROSŁAW ZŁOTY POTOK 19 10 25 20 15 70 26 41 67 137
113 113 O KAŚ GRZEGORZ ZŁOTY POTOK 19 30 15 15 10 70 32 37 69 139
114 114 WI NIEWSKIŚ HUBERT RDLP W KATOWICACH K 19 25 40 25 20 110 37 48 85 195
115 115 ALBERTUSIAK ADAM RDLP W KATOWICACH K 20 25 30 25 15 95 30 45 75 170
116 116 KURZEJA BARTOSZ RDLP W KATOWICACH 20 40 15 0 25 80 0 28 28 108
117 117 MAZUR ANNA RDLP W KATOWICACH 20 15 15 5 5 40 9 15 24 64
118 118 C PLAKĄ ZBIGNIEW RDLP W KRAKOWIE G 20 35 45 25 25 130 24 48 72 202
119 119 KUŚ ARTUR RDLP W KRAKOWIE G 20 40 50 25 20 135 27 37 64 199
120 120 JASKIERSKI ROBERT RDLP W KRAKOWIE G 20 35 35 20 20 110 43 46 89 199
121 121 KRA NIEWSKIŚ DARIUSZ RDLP WE WROCŁAWIU G 21 15 40 25 25 105 26 43 69 174
122 122 KRA NIEWSKIŚ LESZEK RDLP WE WROCŁAWIU G 21 50 35 20 25 130 42 39 81 211



123 123 REKA DARIUSZ RDLP WE WROCŁAWIU G 21 30 40 25 25 120 33 46 79 199
124 124 LABAJ LUBOMIR CZECHY G 21 15 45 15 15 90 30 45 75 165
125 125 LABAJ PETR CZECHY G 21 30 45 25 25 125 33 48 81 206
126 126 JOSEF CZECHY G 21 35 35 20 15 105 16 38 54 159
127 127 POLETA SŁOWACJA G 22 15 20 10 10 55 10 24 34 89
128 128 LAZORIK MARTIN SŁOWACJA G 22 15 15 15 20 65 45 39 84 149
129 129 MILAN SŁOWACJA G 22 45 35 15 15 110 0 44 44 154
130 130 BOGDA SKIŃ MACIEJ PRZEDSI BIORCYĘ G 22 35 45 20 25 125 45 48 93 218
131 131 PASZENDA RYSZARD PRZEDSI BIORCYĘ G 22 50 40 25 25 140 34 49 83 223
132 132 JEZIOROWSKI ZBIGNIEW PRZEDSI BIORCYĘ G 22 35 30 25 25 115 41 47 88 203
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